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Ameriks, Karl
Philosophy

Work ameriks.2@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed ND8 6/15/16
emailed NotreDame2 on 4/30/16

Amezcua, Mike
History

Work mike.amezcua@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed ND9 12/12/16
Thank you for your email. 
emailed ND7 6/7/16

Anderson, Gary A.
Theology

Work anderson.194@nd.edu

Mobile 574­631­7582

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed ND9 7/27/16
Advisor to First Things. .
sent culture article 8/15
Left message on his answering machine on 8/16.
sent End of Darwin email on 3/6/13
emailed Sewell and open letter
sent LinkedIn and mention Notre Dame and First Things
emailed Open letter 3/13/14

Ashley, J. Matthew
Theology

Work ashley.2@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed ND9 12/12/16
emailed NotreDame5 5/27/16

Audi, Robert
Philosophy

Work audi.1@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed ND8 6/15/16
emailed NotreDame 4/2/16 and 4/13/16

Aune, David E.
Theology

Work david.aune.1@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed ND8 6/15/16
emailed NotreDame2 on 5/16/16

Beers, Timothy
Chair, Astronomy
Harvard University
Professor, University of Notre Dame
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Work tbeers@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed ND9 7/27/16
emailed Sassaman2 7/3/14

Beyerlein, Kraig
Sociology

Work kbeyerl1@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed ND8 12/14/16
emailed NotreDame5 on 5/27/16

Bradley, Gerard V.
Law

Work gerard.v.bradley.16@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame Law School

Notes emailed ND8 6/17/16
emailed NotreDame2 4/27/16

Burrell, David B.
Philosophy and Mathematics

Work burrell.1@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed ND8 6/17/16
emailed NotreDame2 on 4/25/16

Cavadini, John C.
Theology

Work john.c.cavadini.1@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed ND8 6/18/16
emailed NotreDame2 4/5/16

Cecire, Kenneth C.
Physics

Work kcecire@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed ND7 6/2/16
emailed Notification on 2/5/16 and 2/21/16
emailed Shame on 2/3/16 with link to Academia article
AAPT Member
sent invite 2/5/13 faxed NSF
faxed End of Darwin 3/5/13
emailed Sewell and open letter 6/28/13
faxed Clarke 1/10/14
emailed open letter to Zygon on 3/13/14
Faxed Sassaman2 on 6/11/14

Cummings, Kathleen Sprows
Director, Cushwa Center for the Study of American Catholicism

Work cummings.23@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed ND8 6/11/16 to both 
emailed Seminary on 4/10/16
Looking at the Cushwa Center's home page, you should be interested in the canonical complaint I filed against
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Cardinal Dolan. The letter I posted on your facebook page is part of my correspondence with the Roman Rota
which is at http://www.dkroemer.com. The website it down now but it should be working soon.

D'Angelo, Mary Rose
Theology

Work mary.r.dangelo.2@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed ND9 10/17/16
emailed NotreDame2 on 5/17/16

Daley, Brian E., S.J.
Theology

Work daley.3@nd.edu

Mobile 574­631­6629

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed ND9 7/27/16
sent email on 9/11/12. He responded saying he didn't see anything he could do. Sent him another email,
mistakenly. 
won Ratinger prize. Theology prof. Academy of CAtholic Theology?
sent email on 3/6/13 via Wayne Mitchell
He responded angrily and I told him about my request to see Fr McShane. 3/6/13. 
emailed Sewell and open letter 6/28/13
cc'd an email sent to Zygon advisor Celia Deane­Drummond on 3/7/14
emailed Open letter to zygon 3/13/14

Deak, John
History

Work jdeak@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed ND9 12/21/16
emailed ND7 6/2/16

Deane­Drummond, Celia
Theology

Work cdeanedr@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed ND7 6/3/16
proposals 3/21/16
advisor, Zygon 
emailed Buzz, Zygon ms, link to Clarke and email to Drees on 3/7/14
emailed Open letter to Zygon 3/13/14

DePaul, Michael
Philosophy

Work depaul.1@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed Torchia 12/22/16
emailed ND8 6/19/16
emailed NotreDame2 4/20/16

Dray­Novey, Alison
History

Work adraynovey@ndm.edu

Work Notre Dame of Maryland U.

Notes emailed ND9 9/3/16
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Driscoll, Michael S.
Theology

Work michael.s.driscoll.7@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed Torchia 12/22/16

emailed NotreDame5 on 5/18/16

Dumont, Stephen D.
Philosophy

Work sdumont@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed ND8 6/19/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 4/25/16

Emery, Kent
Liberal Studies

Work kent.emery.1@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed ND9 6/19/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 4/25/16

Flint, Thomas P.
Philosophy

Work flint.1@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed Torchia 12/23/16

emailed ND8 6/19/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 4/14/16

Freddoso, Alfred J.
Philosophy

Work afreddos@gmail.com

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed Torchia 12/24/16

emailed ND9 10/17/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 4/25/16

Graff, Daniel
History

University of Wisconsin­Madison

Director, Higgins Labor Studies Program, University of Notre Dame

Work Daniel.A.Graff.4@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed ND9 9/12/16

Gutting, Gary
Philosophy

Work gutting.1@nd.edu

Work ggutting@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed ND8 6/20/16

emailed submission and letter from The Review of Metaphysics on 3/29/16

emailed NotreDame on 4/2/16

sent long letter mentioning Mitchell Wayne (chair) Brian Daley, Paul Mankowski, Gary Anderson. Also Culture
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article. 
Emailed Open letter on 3/13/14

Hilkert, Mary Catherine, O.P.
Theology

Work m.c.hilkert.1@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes I am away from campus and will not have regular access to e­mail over the Christmas break.
Catherine Hilkert, OP
emailed Torchia 12/28/16
emailed ND12 7/2/16
emailed NotreDame5 5/20/16

Hosle, Vittorio
Chair, Philosophy
Paul Kimball Chair Professor of Philosophy, University of Notre Dame

Work vhosle@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Current CV https://drive.google.com/a/nd.edu/file/d/0B_0Ljrype_avaVFLWWcwbWJqYXM/view?usp=sharing

Notes emailed 17CV703 on 1/31/17
emailed Torchia 12/29/16
Dear David,
thanks for your important work! We have never met, have we? Best wishes, Vittorio
emailed ND8 6/22/16
emailed NotreDame2 on 5/6/16

Howard, Don
Philosophy of Science

Work dhoward1@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed ND8 6/22/16
emailed NotreDame2 on 4/22/16

Howk, Christopher J.
Chair, Physics
Associate Professor, U. Notre Dame

Work jhowk@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed ND9 7/27/16
sent Sassaman2 7/2/14

Jenkins, John I.
President

Work president@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes Thank you for your comments and for taking the time to share your thoughts with us. 
Sincerely, Ann Firth
Chief of Staff to the President
emailed ND9 7/27/16
sent email on 1/23/13
emailed Sewell 7/9/13
emailed 3/13/14
emailed Open letter to Zygon 3/13/14

Jensen, Robin
Theology
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Work rjensen3@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed Torchia 12/29/16

emailed ND6 5/29/16

Katongole, Emmanuel
Theology and Peace Studies

Work ekatongo@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes I am out of the office and out of the country. I will have only sporadic access access to email. I will get back to you

at the earliest convenience. Wishing you a blessed advent­Christmas season. Emmanuel 

The Kroc Institute

University of Notre Dame

tel. 574­631­2219

http://kroc.nd.edu/facultystaff/faculty/emmanuel­katongole

personal: www.emmanuelkatongole.com

emailed Torchia 12/30/16

emailed ND6 5/29/16

Konieczny, Mary Ellen
Sociology

Work MaryEllen.Konieczny.1@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed ND8 8/21/16

Mankowski, Paul, S.J.
Theology

Scholar in Residence

Work ndethics@nd.edu

Work info@lumenchristi.org

Mobile 574­631­9656

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes The Center for Ethics and Culture offices will be closed Friday, December 23rd through Monday, January 2nd. 

emailed Torchia 1/2/17

emailed ND9 7/27/16

emailed ND8 6/7/16

emailed 3/20/16

sent email on 9/20/12

Forwarded email on 10/9/12

Academy member

sent open letter on 6/26/13

emailed Opel letter to A to z

sent open letter to Theollonian onrt

Emailed Open Letter to Zygon 3/13/14

Faxed Sassaman2 on 6/15/14

+1 (574) 631­6290 Wednesday, August 19, 2015 at 07:50 AM Sent

sent email on 9/20/12

Forwarded email on 10/9/12

Academy member

Matovina, Timothy
Theology

Work Matovina.1@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed Torchia 1/3/17

emailed ND6 5/29/16

Moosa, Ebrahim
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Islamic Studies

Work emoosa@gmail.com

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed Torchia 1/5/17
emailed ND6 5/31/16

Moss, Candida

History

Work candida.moss@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed Torchia 1/6/17
emailed ND6 5/31/16 Sindone
sent Cartias 3/22/15 because she is an expert on CNN life of Jesus

Murphy, Nancey

Christian Philosophy

Work nmurphy@fuller.edu

Work Fuller Theological Seminary

Notes Seungoh Chung <seungohc@hotmail.com>,
Seungoh Chung <seungohc@gmail.com>
Sorry, but I'm not an expert on any of these topics and don't have time to read your essays. Please get a copy of my
former student's book, Seungho Paul Chung, God at the Crossroads of Worldviews from Notre Dame Press, 2016,
for the most intelligent and up to date evaluation of the five ways. Or contact Seungho himself. I copied this email to
him so you would have an accurate email address for him.
NM 
Nancey Claire Murphy
Senior Professor of Christian Philosophy
Fuller Theological Seminary
135 N. Oakland Ave.
Pasadena, CA 91182
nmurphy@fuller.edu
emailed Torchia 1/6/17
emailed ND9 7/23/16
emailed ND6 5/31/16
proposals 3/21/16
emailed Peters, Manuscript, and AJP on 5/20/13
left message on machine. 5/22/13
ASA member
emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 1/31/14
emailed ND8 9/21/16

Noble, Thomas F.X.

Medieval History

Work tnoble@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed ND9 10/18/16
emailed NotreDame2 on 5/17/16

Page, Hugh

Theology

Work hpage@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed ND6 5/30/16

Plantinga, Alvin

Philosophy

Work plantinga.1@nd.edu
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Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed Torchia 1/9/17
emailed MS2 10/29/16
MonkeySurvey FALSE I don't know TRUE FALSE No No, because the Earth is an open system and the law only
applies to closed systems. TRUE FALSE
emailed ND9 10/19/16
emailed NotreDame2 on 5/2/16

Porter, Jean
Theology

Work Porter.3@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed Torchia 1/9/17
emailed ND6 5/31/16

Radde­Gallwitz, Andrew
Program of Liberal Studies
Liberal Studies

Work araddega@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed ND9 9/24/16
emailed ND6 5/29/16
emailed ND6 5/30/16

Sayre, Kenneth
Philosophy

Work ksayre@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed Torchia 1/15/17
emailed NotreDame on 4/13/16

Tillman, M. Katherine
Program of Liberal Studies

Work tillman.1@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed ND9 10/19/16
emailed NotreDame2 on 4/30/16

Tweed, Thomas A.
American Studies

Work ttweed@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed ND9 1/18/17
emailed NotreDame5 on 5/20/16
Thank you for your message. I am traveling and away from regular email contact.

Ulbrich, Shane
Assistant Director, Cushwa Center for the Study of American Catholicism

Work sulbrich@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed Torchia 1/18/17
emailed ND8 6/11/16

Ulrich, Eugene C.
Theology
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Work ulrich.1@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes Dear David,

I am not sure why I received this. It is very interesting, and I long ago earned my "A" in my metaphysics course, but

metaphysics languishes in a distant past for me. I'm with Pascal's Wager, both by temperament and because I wish

everyone else would act accordingly.

Best wishes,

Gene

1/21/17 survey

emailed Torchia 1/18/17

emailed ND9 10/19/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 5/17/16

van Inwagen, Peter
Philosophy

Work vaninwagen.1@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed Torchia 1/18/17

MonkeySurvey FALSE

emailed ND9 10/19/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 4/30/16

Warfield, Ted
Philosophy

Work warfield.3@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed Torchia 1/18/17

emailed ND8 6/30/16

emailed Notre Dame on 4/2/16

Wayne, Mitchell
Physics

Work mwayne@nd.edu

Work U. of Notre Dame

Notes emailed ND9 1/19/17

emailed ND7 6/7/16

emailed Notification on 2/5/16 and 2/24/16

sent invite on 1/23/13 and faxed

faxed NSF on 2/5/13

faxed End of Darwin 3/6/13 also emailed. Also on 3/9/13

faxed Peters & Manuscript 5/30/13

emailed Sewell and open letter 6/28/13

sent email xia source applications.

emailed Open letter to Zygon 3/13/

Faxed Sassaman2 on 6/13/14


